County: MARION

Voter Status Summary Report pate : 4/16/2014 2:49:23 PM

Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 4/16/2014

Voter Status

Reasons

Voter Count

Active

Inactive

Cancelled

Oregon Centralized Voter Registration

Active Original Registration
Unpend - 18 years old

Update Absentee Request
Update Address DMV

Update Administrative Address Change
Update Clerical Administrative
Update Confirmation Card
Update Dist/Annex Correction
Update Federal Elections Only
Update Hand Corrected Label
Update Individual Notice
Update NCOA

Update Registration Card
Update Returned Ballot
Update Returned Mail

Update Same Info Per Voter
Update Signature Link

Update Voter Notification Card
NO REASON

Voter Count Total

Inactive - Administrative
Inactive Challenge Address
Inactive Challenged Signature
Inactive Election Letter
Inactive Federal Election Only
Inactive Incarcerated

Inactive Incomplete Address
Inactive Individual Voter Notice
Inactive NCOA

Inactive Name Change

Inactive No Activity in 5 Years
Inactive Postal Update

Inactive Returned Confirmation Card
Inactive Returned VNC

Inactive Undelivered Ballot
Voter Not Voted In 5 Years

Voter Count Total

Cancel Deceased

Cancel Duplicate (During Election)
Cancel Individual Voter Notice

Cancel No Activity in 2 Federal Elections
Cancel Non Citizen USA

Cancel Other State Notification

Cancel Returned Confirmation Card

18459
2010
858
5329
384
12218
835
14

40

36
2448
13629
55523
11732
7
7048
1
1961
16946

149478

288
1
650
47
6

10
2204
41
1627

2952
8227
3728

19794
6068

814
18068

884
104
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County: MARION Voter Status Summary Report Date : 4/16/2014 2:49:23 PM
Report No. : VR-009

Last Transaction Up To : 4/16/2014

Voter Status Reasons Voter Count
Cancelled Cancelled - Administrative 60
Voter Count Total 26002
Pending Pend Address Problem 2
Pend Business Address 2
Pend Citizenship Pending 2
Pend Duplicate Registration 1
Pend Illegible or Missing Date of Birth 1
Pend Not 18 years old 150
Pend Rubber Stamp Signature 1
Voter Count Total 159
GRAND TOTAL 195433
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